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Women / 2 / Child
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Rogers2026
Jeans

9.000 9.250 9.0509.350 36.650
3T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Cayla Cavaliere2035
McKeon

9.000 8.700 9.1009.600 36.400
4T 4 1 1 2 

2 

Aubrey Beland2041
McKeon

8.900 9.200 9.0508.750 35.900
6T 2 7 3T 3 

3 

Sasha Chaplin2052
Spectrum

9.500 8.550 8.3009.250 35.600
1 5 3 5T 4 

4 

Chloe Martin2057
Spectrum

9.000 8.300 9.0008.850 35.150
5T 7 5T 4 5 

5 

Suzanne Braley2042
McKeon

9.050 8.850 8.3008.450 34.650
2 3 9 6T 6 

6 

Lexcie Gardner2080
TGP

8.800 8.000 8.1008.900 33.800
9 10 4 8T 7 

7 

Lauren Staunton2028
Jeans

8.900 8.250 8.1008.400 33.650
7T 8 10 9T 8T

8T

Lauren Brugger2043
McKeon

8.500 8.500 7.8008.850 33.650
11 6 6T 11 9T

9T

Bella Hughes2054
Spectrum

8.900 8.100 8.1008.100 33.200
8T 9 11 10T 10T

10T

Olivia Mallard2055
Spectrum

8.600 7.750 8.3008.550 33.200
10 11 8 7T 11T

11T
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